EDUCATION AND OUTREACH COMMITTEE
November 18, 2015

by
JOHN DONELAN, CHAIR
MIKE HOOPER, VICE CHAIR

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:
MIKE GRITTERS
ERIC JOHNSON

PATRICK SULLIVAN

CONSULTING MEMBERS:
BERT HURLBUT
PETE KREUSER

JOE LA BRIE

OSHPD STAFF
HUSSAIN BHATIA
GARY DUNGER
DIANA SCATURRO
RICHARD TANNAHILL




PART 1: MEETING REPORTS:

Meeting Date: 06/03/2015
Meeting Date: 07/07/2015
Meeting Date: 08/25/2015
Meeting Date: 09/29/2015




Meeting Dates:
06/03/2015
07/07/2015
08/25/2015
09/29/2015

OVERVIEW OF TOPICS

= Planning and Development of Building Relationships for a
Successful Project seminar

= Develop Poll Group Survey

= Develop Seminar Schedule and Locations

= Individual Session Planning and Development




Meeting Dates:

06/03/2015
07/07/2015
08/25/2015
09/29/2015

OVERVIEW

= June, July and August meetings were dedicated to the
planning and development of the Building Relationships for
a Successful Project seminar

The September meeting was set aside for a dry run of the
Building Relationships for a Successful Project seminar




Meeting Dates:

06/03/2015
07/07/2015
08/25/2015
09/29/2015

CONCLUSION

= Questions and Answers

= This report constitutes a MOTION to the BOARD and must be
SECONDED by a Board Member that does not serve on the
Committee for further ACTION.
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